
S.NO
. BOARDING POINT TIME  

1 UTHIRAMERUR 6.00
2 G.H. HOSPITAL 6.30

3 PARANUR TOLLGATE 6.40
4 MAHINDRACITY 6.43

5 S.P.KOIL 6.45
6 MARAIMALAI NAGAR 6.48
7 GUDUVANCHERY 6.50
8 OORAAPAKKAM 6.52
9 VANDALUR ZOO 6.55
10 PERUNGALATHUR 7.00
11 KANDIGAI 7.15
12 MAMBAKKAM 7.25
13 PUTHUPAKKAM 7.30
14 KELAMBAKKAM 7.40
15 SIPCOT 7.50
16 M.S.A.J.C.E – COLLEGE 8.00

MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING
     

            
MOBILE NO : +91-9789970304

  BUS  ROUTE  NO.  -  AR  3 
DRIVER  NAME  :  MR.  SATHISH.K


